deifeans &: 6 UaTet gﬁ%ﬁﬁ?‘]’, ufemmsr Loaded on : 15-4-2024
(1961 & UAg wige &: 35 3fa3 FEUI)
8. I791-3 (MiAed-a<t) & Wifum 7 4 Wet, 2024 3 B9 T 941 I, Bt Se-Hie
(feu3t uifanm)
MIHES /Auta/feHugene/Auns I © fefomrast St fen 32 mie (T83 MBaN) WgAT ygd edr

&< : ferT/Uyg Aone gdae {9 Tone B3t $39 d=% 934t <93 BTt I&5|

fes AS9 € ARG Y €T ARG

FHT: 9.30 @1 ASd 3" 12.30 =1 g™ 2Ufdd 3 | AMT : 1.30 A TE gUfdd 3 4.30 7 AN 3
4-5-2024 1. Afmr &+t : AA® Arfen fanew Hesw ( DE & Pvt. 28538)
Hi6ga=S - 2. 398 f3&suite BARD-32601 T : Wadla&99s fs2suie sTéi neral

IAE ST ( DE & Pvt. 28540)

7-5-2024 1. fostas : Ay woW fAuf3 3 ARE™=T ( DE & Pvt. 28535)
HIESd - 2. felis nest : felts Hee s mrans 9f7e (DE & Pvt./28544)
11-5-2024 1. 4amdt JUBAGT (DE & Pvt./ 28546)
Higgg=T 2. (A=t GUBHS WEST fap s (DE & Pvt./28548) -
15-5-2024 1. foredt Uug-2 : faredt e dAg (1799-1966) (DE & Pvt.28539)
Yueg

2. HaffeaH Gud-3 : WuZHTEtinG 2aaiar ( DE & Pvt. 28531) (&= fABEH)
-- 3. HaHfedn Gug-3 : M&aEd™2 ( DE 35015) (HE1-2022 fAgem)
4. fezmet : Mruas-1 : fE3tis fes™met (DE/28560)
WMURS-2 : WAEfeaH (DE /28561)

5. ATEIaTBHT - ArElqUEBHt-g (DE /28562)
17-5-2024 1. yBIas ATfeH BPOLBP-2601 : féeadnas Ufsfean : fa€dt wiz Gafen
Bad=d (DE & Pvt. 28536)

- 2. 3987 UU3-¥ (DE/28559)

3. UfewH #"aHfaneHs Tug-2 : & M3 UfSH MaHsHeHS (DE & Pvt./28543)
20-5-2024 1. féarfenfean tug-2 : mmlaen We e FAHEHS (DE & Pvt./28552)
AR — 2. JOMT3 Hafs Uua-2 (DE /28558)

3. gfueq Arfém: BCSB-3201 T : feedzans ¢ dfueq Se=aa n3 féeade

{areTiiar (DE/28565) (&< fA&am)
4. gfued MustaHs BAP-303 : ffedsans ¢ dfufes Sezaa 3 feegde Uaaritar
(Regular & DE/35016) (He1-2020 fr&an)

22-5-2024 1. y=fad MaHfsHeIHs PUBADB-601 : f8eBuie WaHfsnens fes festr

v)

gued - (fee wims 3837 ¢ GA™) ( DE & Pvt. 28537)
2. foredt »e »ge (DE & Pvt./ 28545 )
24-5-2024 fearfer arHEatans Afd®H ( DE & Pvt./28549)
Haded -
662024 1. Garet wrfafan (fe@afe=) (DE &Pvt./28547)
igerg 2. fd<t HINBA-3PUP-111 Wruda-1 : fd<t Arfafam (DE & Pvt./28555) (&=t frdam)
HINBA-3PUP-112 Wmuna-1 : fd<t Arfafawr #ig w'ggafaaT (DE & Pvt./28556)
(&=t frdam)
3. fd<t : f9<t mrfafamr (Pvt. & DE 35014) (Het-2022 fAdem)
4. fearfen feedua . Hiss-1 : fEeddt WieaulHw : reST wire a@THan-2
- (DE & Pvt./28550) (&= fAsam)
Hfs€s-2 : E&fean ne f&arfem (DE & Pvt./28551) (3=t frdam)
5. ARG : WruR&a-1 : Ufeedt, udd, ATfafam™ 820 39T (DE &Pvt./28553 )
MUHs-2 : Qufere gans, AfafamT 81 I@™HT (DE &Pvt./28554)
6. €3¢ ( DE & Pvt./28557)
8-6-2024 HEHfedan Gud-4 : HEHIa® Hasw-2 ( DE & Pvt./ 28532) (3= fAgen)
Hisgaed -
12-6-2024 1. feaaTivan tug-2 : PiEfes HasH (DE & Pvt. 28541)
o=

] - 2. MgAAS UUT-2 : H33& f&3is Wgdns (DE & Pvt. 28542)
3. f38W #'3 Aedfra nest tua—2
»uRs-1 : fares Afagfact Mz T-»mudns (DE /28563)
WUHS-2 : f3A™ed H&ANE (DE /28564)

14-6-2024 Havifead wruas-3 : f3Aadie Hadfea -2 (DE & Pvt. 28533)

Hdded WMUHG-4 : TUBSH 9885 (DE & Pvt. 28534)

&< iftprragtnt & Wi o7 feg Harfes 85/Um9 & @ 7 & Wa™at 31 7dd Wifenr g feg fan Wiferraet a Harfes &/Uwa nife
utfenT faprr 3t 87 feg'T g i At gerfenT Aaraar|

Hgdt &< : AT AEUST &t Areardt fo3 fmr 7T I fa a7 yiudt a9at d9d aet @9 Se-Hiet feg 3uEist I Aot 31 fem st ifiprret
I < 39 A-A 3 Se-Hie & gal<dfAe! &t SanTele 3 99 a9 f&ur 7|

Agdt &< : 1. Tyat AroHE B3t 99 7% utfen™ Pvt. EaRrgeT J fa Gue yretee fefenmaghnt set 31
2. U3 AN B3t 399 &% Ufenm DE SengeT I fa Uug fanew mgans € fefenmmadtyt et 91

galeafiet aum, ufenmst Aat/-
fuat: 15-4-2024 dedsa (Yifunrer)
o 2524
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15

16.
17.
18.
19.
. gfé3m-209
gf&sm-210

20
21

22.
23.
. OHeNT Arfag-213
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
. OHeHT Arfag-222
34.
35.
36.
37.
HIBAT TBT-229
39.
40.
41.
. IBEST AE-233
. ITHUTT §5-235
44.
45.
. OHeNT Arfag-238
. FET3-239

24

33

38

42
43

46
47

48.
49.
50.
. ggtede-301

51

52.
53.
54.
55.
. ATTYI™-306
57.
58.
59.
. gdtede-312

56

60

61.
62.
63.
64.
. Fil%-410
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
. ghit-505
75.
76.
77.
78.
. Fale-511
80.
81.
Fhit-516
. §3eT-519
84.
85.
86.
.FB-525
88.
89.
90.
91.
. HTT8t-601

65

74

79

82

83

87

92

93.
94.
95.
. FGHHIT-607

96

97.

HI&B™-101
HI5B-102
gJ&5B™-103

. WET-104

gJ&TB™-105

. afgs-106
. 3&¥=3-107

gJ&5TB™-108
gI&TB™-109

. §IEBE-110
fes=t-111
. EIETB™-113
13.
14.
.9fd3m-204

afésm-201
gfésm-202

afésm-205
gf&3m-206
gfé&sm-207
afésm-208

afésm-211
feb=-212

e Arfag-214
AIETgIIF-215
JifenreT figt-216
IHT-217

IHUGT §B-218
IHYTT §5-219
3 WEt-220
afésm-221

g3-223
weT-226
gfésm-227
afésm-228

IHYTT 88230
Bfgar yoga-231
Bfgar gam-232

Fove feea-236
I3 FTE AT-237

13T FEA-241
T3 (3fé3m)-242
oHeHT Arfag-243

gdlede-302
gdlede-303
weesT Afea-304
JTIYT™-305

FTTYI™307
gdlede-309
AF-310

HfgyrET-314
gdtede-315
Y&t diffearg-405

g&t IBT-407

TS IBT-416
Fafde-418

g5 IBT-419
MTEHUT-420
JeBT gHTE-421
HT&HT-501
HTSHT-502
HEH™-504

FEEI™-506
FEBB-507
FESS™-508
FIEBA-510

IB-512
IB-514

T FEt-d-522
HTSHT-523
&% Yau-524

gJeT-527
FFTH-528
g&19-529

TITEIYT (HT&AT)-531

HITB1-602
39T gHI-603

HITBI-605

$H=t-608

98. &Jidt-610

YT ST TBH

HT3T Aoy 39 IE8H TBH
o7/t 9% it AeaTdt e

&t & WA ITEH aHH

IUTTTPHT IH I=d I BTF TS HE I TBH
gategfret asa

gateafret a&d

forss fea (IFe aRgee Aesiw fegman
wreféeg feratifdar fegmar

HT3T fedt a%H

gal=afret s
fors® fiea (&m fesan

forss fea (ngams fegmn)

waBPAT f3ardt asa

ef3u s &9 fefis

o Hat At faardt arsa

A fommée araH e Agdns

19 difde fiw Taw

HISTST ATEH

wHt feretfege mre som

HAtE ITHt I HidiE arEe
TS9g 5 TBA

"t §u fiw a&w we foras W3 SaaTSHT

99.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

125

126.
127.
128.
129.

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141.
142.
143.
144.

145
146

147 BT6t grATT (4Bd1)-749

148
149

150.
151.

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

BBEIF-611
 HTTBT-612
Aigaug-613
Forst-615
WFAT-617
WEF-619

FTET (HTT81)-620
. ufermsm-701

. ufermsT-702

. ufenrsT-703

. ufermsm-705

. ufenmsm-706

. ufenrsT-707

. Ufenma™-709

. Ufenma™-710

. ufersT-711

. UfermsT-713

. UfenmsT-714

. uferrsT-716

. fems urzst-717
.38T-718
JTIT-719
JTgT-720
sgT-721
guat-722
IHYT-723

. FHYST-724
IHYT-725
AHTET-726
AHTET-727

FBT (UfenmsT)-728
. FITBt Arfag-729
. IeYq (ufermam)-730
. ufersT-731
AHTET-732

. WBF-733

. gfgaus-734

. Higtyg-735

. fonms ur33t-736
. THHTFET-737

. &TgT-738

. USt AE9E-739
ufenmam-741
Ffenre-743
MIS-744
IHEIT (F5F)-745
FBYT-747
FHTET-748

5B-750
AHTET-751
Jus-801
JUS-802

. Hf&s™804

. ¥B™-805

. 3WT 3I1B-806
fear dar-807
.91 I 4T, {6808
. 9vdg Arfag-813

. A91gg-901

. FEga-902

. FIIga-904

. HAZMTET-905

. HAZMTE™-906

. §IFTS (Gah)-907
. €995 (Gah)-908
. fezer ist-909
Hfast S9-910

. ¥&FT (Tdh)-911
 HEF-912

. SUsT Higr-913
 HEI-914

. JGS ABT-915

. ITEEF-916

. FE™H-917

. HE™H-918

. 93T TBT-919

. FHUS-920

. §Yg FBT-921

. HYg-922

. HYg-923

. FIga-925

. iz TAuT(8&)-926
. BIT YIe-927

. €19 aBT-928

. BITH-929

. GIBETBT-930
. HBIIeBE-1101

. HBIITBE-1102

. HBIITBE™-1103

. HBIICBET-1104

. HBIEeB™-1105

. HBIITBET-1106

. MHIITE-1107

. JIHE HHg™1108
. AE=-1109

. mfaHeag -1110
. EFTH yae-1111
. FI=-1112

fefenT fiamT IIgg® a&w wre MgdHs
=rnE feReife€e e arfeq #gawns

YA JBH (HTHIFG) e SETEH WS feraH Aeste
AOeTT IO8H TBH

o {39t T H

I35 [SHES HMgdHs TBH

FOFTST ITBH &9 JASH

FOFTST ITBH &9 JASH

FAITST ITBH 79 IABH

FISt HideaT &

FISt HideaT &

FIt HfJeaT aaa

W AW et FTEH

W AW et FTeH

W A et TEE

=5t fidadfes Ag® &g Ihfdar feripnas, 594-8, wags #Hee &0-2

FISdT faaaH aTHH me ITHIR
FITS TTHH WS HPARS
FIFST FaST TBH

Faardt fouers a&H

Faardt fouers Iaa

Faardt fouers Iaa

WS H A, S WigeT aaH
EHES TBH e ferlas Mgans
Ut s, TEH

Ut s TEH

Ut s, s

usfas e

usfad I

AR i AT T&H we Wgans
919 IIIEE ATfag YBHT IEBH TBH
AT & TS HEAHS

RS MgaRes fereifege
USfEd aTHH MTE HOIHS

gal=aiet Tsw
fefenmmae araw »e HamaHe W3 SaaTdat
Fat=afmet IBd

FIFTST FaST TBH

HT3T ATy J9 YTBHT J0&H JTBH WS MEdHS
frgr 78 @=% gt iferoghy seh)

JA=HT IIEH T 3T ASTSS ToH TBH
S . IOEH THH

Ht 319 397 SUET UTHAT TBH &9 IBEH
et fesarde gy nre fEmeifegen
I TBH M BH

SEH THH e WPARS

Jrar fgart asa

»TegH fSa1dt aTBH 7T ITET

SSH! STEH WTE

FIFST ITBH

AT ATBH

A HH A AN, UTEHT TBH &G IOBH
A S E A A AT e e
FIadt faefea a&a

W A RS 8 S

ot H9& I UTBHT TTBH

FIFTGT ISHIT TBA

FIFTGT ISHIT TBA

was f3ardt aaH &g fans

was fgardt arsa

WAE TEH ME ferla® Mgans

OH IIS TBA

OH IIS TBA
fer=derT a5 &9 IIET

Adte Qo fiw a&w wire HEAH T, MR WF dfued Afen

Fat=afmet IBd

ANt fesarde I we MRS
Fat=afmet IBd

ARNT i 7+ fsaret s

J1g 37 FITET TBA

WA G AH. AIS B

WA AH. AgASt IS H

5% fearet araa

fa=H a&H e HYdHs
fefenr 535 T 79 feis
ITEL JIEH THH WS B

g 39T FUET TEH WS HOARS
H'STE TTHH W1 HPAHS

At ITET Hat i e aree
ATEt TTBH M MEARS

FIFST ITBH

FIFST ITBH

IS ITBH

& M g S AE e 89 feis
fersnibaT aoBw arsw

I THH

FIFTST ATEH

9T fesa Taw

WA & A UEAT TS

W3t 39T THH, MAIIUT

919 TN ITET THH

HTSE THH WS HPIHS




